
Bidder: Office/Section

Address: PR no.

E-Mail Address: Quatation No.

Contact No. TIN.no:(indicate VAT or Non-Vat)

Note: 1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED-OUT & INDICATE THE NAME OF THE BRAND  BEING OFFERED.

5. PhilGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED.

No. Qty.
Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Total Cost

1 1 LOT

28

36

10

1

1

5

3

150

5

2

2

Delivery Period

Warranty

Price Validity

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./e-mail address

Date

*****Nothing Follows*****

Beleden Cat 6 outdoor 2x shielded protection system

6RU network cabinet

CCTV outdoor Utility box

APC BV10001-MS 1000VA

Seagate Skyhawk 8TB

*with installation

Hikvision 4MP WDR Vari-focal Dome Network Camera (with audio

slot) DS-2CD2625FWD-IZS

DS-3E1310P-E 8 Port Fast Ethernet Web POE Switch

R5AC-Lite 5GHz Basestation, backhaul radio

AMO-5G13 2x2 5GHz 13dBi Omnidirectional

NSM5 NanoStationM 5GHz Station (NSM5)

3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES FROM 

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY.

4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY(30) CALENDAR DAYS

Description/Offer

Installation of CCTV Cameras

Specifications:

6MP IR Varifocal Dome Network Camera DS-2CD2765G0-IZS

           Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below,subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation 

duly signed by your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith. 

MIRASOL MACARANAS ROSANO

Procurement Unit

2.DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN SEVEN OR FIFTEEN CALENDAR DAYS(MAXIMUM)

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL
DC- Installation of CCTV Cameras

DC2020-10-086

Philgeps-2020-11-307

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan

PHILIPPINES


