

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY
City of Balanga 2100 Bataan
PHILIPPINES



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION/FROFOSAL								
Bidder:		Office/Section						
Address:		PR no.	DC2020-10-086					
E-Mail Address:		Quatation No.	Philgeps-2020-11-307					
Contact No.		TIN.no: (indicate VAT or Non-Vat)						

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than in the return envelope attached herewith.

MIRASOL MACARANAS ROSANO
Procurement Unit

Note: 1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED-OUT & INDICATE THE NAME OF THE BRAND BEING OFFERED.

- 2.DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN SEVEN OR FIFTEEN CALENDAR DAYS(MAXIMUM)
- 3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR NON-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY.

4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY(30) CALENDAR DAYS

5. PhilGEPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATE OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED.

Na	01	Unit of	Departmétion/Offer Unit Duise Tatal Of			
No.	Qty.	Measure	Description/Offer	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	1	LOT	Installation of CCTV Cameras			
			Specifications:			
	28		6MP IR Varifocal Dome Network Camera DS-2CD2765G0-IZS			
	36		Hikvision 4MP WDR Vari-focal Dome Network Camera (with audio			
			slot) DS-2CD2625FWD-IZS			
	10		DS-3E1310P-E 8 Port Fast Ethernet Web POE Switch			
	1		R5AC-Lite 5GHz Basestation, backhaul radio			
	1		AMO-5G13 2x2 5GHz 13dBi Omnidirectional			
	5		NSM5 NanoStationM 5GHz Station (NSM5)			
	3		Beleden Cat 6 outdoor 2x shielded protection system			
	150		6RU network cabinet			
	5		CCTV outdoor Utility box			
	2		APC BV10001-MS 1000VA			
	2		Seagate Skyhawk 8TB			
			*with installation			
			*****Nothing Follows*****			

Delivery Period Warranty Price Validity

Printed Name/Signature

Tel.No./Cellphone No./e-mail address